Republicans

Bush

Democrats

Other

Clark

Dean
Edwards
Gephardt
Kerry
Kucinich
LaRouche
Lieberman
Moseley Brau
Sharpton*

Nader

Total Republican
Total Democrats
Total Other

Grand Total

Federal
Matching
Funds

$0

$7,615,360
$0
$6,521,339
$4,104,320
$0
$2,661,080
$1,339,345
$4,257,831
$0
$0

$0

$0
$26,499,274
$0

$26,499,274

*Through March 31

Presidential Pre-Nomination Campaign Receipts Through May 31, 2004

Contributions
From Individuals
Minus Refunds

$209,464,339

$17,303,285
$51,088,683
$21,717,106
$14,263,739
$136,058,988
$7,069,377
$7,705,778
$14,052,813
$521,827
$504,231

$851,846

$209,464,339
$270,285,827
$851,846

$480,602,011

Contributions Contributions and Loans Other Loans Transfers

from Cmte's
Minus Refunds

$2,533,400

$45,950
$15,300
$2,000
$406,246
$146,168
$16,000
$2,798
$218,320
$36,273
$4,200

$0

$2,533,400
$893,254
$0

$3,426,654

from the Candidate
Minus Repayments

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$6,387,966
$0

$0

$2,000
$14,848
$77,500

$40,544

$0
$6,482,313
$40,544

$6,522,858

Minus

from Previous

Repayments Campaigns

$0

$0

$0
-$114,338
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
-$3,500

$0

$0
-$117,838
$0

-$117,838

$671,100

$0

$0
$962,908
$2,403,521
$2,650,000
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$83,726

$671,100
$6,016,430
$83,726

$6,771,256

Other
Receipts

$647,312

$81,349
$26,883
$0
$25,120
$56,738
$2,778
$1,074
$0

$0

$0

$0

$647,312
$193,943
$0

$841,255

Total

$213,316,150

$25,045,944
$51,130,866
$29,089,016
$21,202,945
$145,299,860
$9,749,235
$9,048,995
$18,530,964
$572,947
$582,431

$976,116

$213,316,150
$310,253,204
$976,116

$524,545,470



